Frymaster’s FQG30U gas fryers are the
ultimate oil-conserving, high-performance
fryers. As operators are pressured to do more
with less, the FQG30U gas fryers help improve
profit margins with labor and energy-saving
features, contribute to green and sustainability
initiatives, safeguard workers, and move
toward healthier eating.

JJ	 =	  �Fuel Type: NG,
PG, BU
MODEL NO. EXPLANATION:  #FQG30UACQTHIJJ
FQG30U Gas Connection
Requirements
No. of
Fryers
Gas Connection
Size (NPT)
2 One 1”
MODEL NO. OIL
 CAPACITY
OVERALL SIZE (cm) NET
WEIGHT
*APPROXIMATE SHIPPING INFORMATION
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT CLASS CU. FT. DIMENSIONS (cm)
2FQG30U
30 lbs.
(15 liters)
31-1/2”
(80)
29-7/8”
(76)
46-1/2”
(118)
500 lbs.
(227 kg)
575 lbs.
(261 kg)
77.5 51
W
38”
(97)
D
44”
(111.8)
H
53”
(134.6)2FQG30U with
basket lifts
33-1/2”
(85)
53-1/8”
(135)
600 lbs.
(272 kg)
676 lbs.
(307 kg)
*�Information is APPROXIMATE and may vary at time of shipment due to options/add-ons per customer request.
31.47
 [799]
19.93
[506]
8.50
[216]
CASTER HEIGHT
8.50 TO 10.00 INCHES
46.52
[1182]
45.48
[1155]
29.78
[756]
11.84
[301]
DRAIN HEIGHT
35.87
[911]
36.61
[930]
RIGHT SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
14.13
 [359]